
VIRA 
MACHO 
RETO

JOGO DE MACHOS 
AÇO RÁPIDO

VIRA 
MACHO 

TIPO ´´T``

BROCA 
DE

WIDEA

327.000

CÓDIGO MEDIDA 

1/8 NC

326.149 5/32 NC

326.150 3/16 NC 

326.151 1/4 NC

326.152 5/16 NC 

327.001 5/16 NF 

326.153 3/8 NC

327.002 3/8 NF 

327.003 7/16 NF 

326.154 1/2 NC 

092.286 1/2 NF 

327.004 1/2 WW 

327.005 9/16 NF 

CÓDIGO CÓDIGOMEDIDA MEDIDA 

326.155 4 x 0,7

326.156 5 x 0,8

326.157 6 x 1,0

327.006 7 x 1,0

092.281 8 x 1,0

326.158 8 x 1,25

092.282 10 x 1,0

092.283 10 x 1,25

326.159 10 x 1,5

326.161 12 x 1,0

092.284 12 x 1,25

092.230 12 x 1,5

326.160 12 x 1,75

327.007 14 x 1,0

092.285 14 x 1,25

092.231

327.014

092.287

14 x 1,5

14 x 2,0

20 x 1,5

092.280

092.288

16 x 1,5

22 x 1,5

327.008

092.289

18 x 1,5

24 x 1,5

327.150

092.236

092.240

036.016

036.095

092.232

327.151

092.237

092.241

036.017

092.233

327.152

092.238

092.242

092.234

092.239

092.243

092.244092.23525 pçs
1,0 a 13,00

(3/8 a 
7/16)

8 mm

(3/16 a 
1/2)

(7/16 a 
5/8)

10 mm

12 mm
3/4)

(1/4 a 
1,0 a 10,0

19 pçs

(3/16 a 
5/16)

6 mm

(5mm a 
12mm)

(1/8 a 
3/8)1,5 a 6,5

13 pçs

(1/8 a
3/16)

5 mm

(3mm a
8mm)

(6mm a
30mm)

(1/16 a 
1/4)

JOGO DE 
BROCAS 

CÓDIGO CÓDIGO CÓDIGO CÓDIGO

92.150 92.162

92.192

92.151 92.164

92.194

92.152 92.168

92.195

92.153 92.172

92.196

92.154

92.197

92.155

92.177

92.198

92.156

92.185

92.200

1/8

1,00 mm

7,00 mm

9/64

1,50 mm

7,50 mm

92.157

92.186

92.201

92.158

92.187

92.202

5/32

2,00 mm

8,00 mm

11/64

2,50 mm

8,50 mm

3/16

3,00 mm

9,00 mm

13/64

3,50 mm

9,50 mm

92.160

92.189

92.204

92.161

92.191

92.20592.159

92.188

92.203

7/64

1/2

6,50 mm

3/32

6,00 mm

5/64 3/8

5,50 mm

1/16 5/16

5,00 mm

3/64 1/4

4,50 mm

1/32 7/32

4,00 mm

MEDIDA MEDIDA MEDIDA MEDIDA

BROCAS AÇO 
RÁPIDO

92.206

92.208

92.209

92.210

92.211

92.212

92.214

12,5 mm

13,0 mm

12,0 mm

11,5 mm

11,0 mm

10,5 mm

10,0 mm

14,0 mm92.216

92.218 15,0 mm

16,0 mm

17,0 mm

19,0 mm

18,0 mm

20,0 mm

92.222

92.226

92.224

92.228

92.220

VIRA
MACHO 

TIPO´´T``
C/CATRACA

BROCA AÇO 
RÁPIDO 

ESCALONADA
ESPIRAL
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